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Manufactured and Sold by The B. L. Bryan Company, Colombia, S. 0,
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LICENSE
NUMBER

10722

11319

10819

11571;

12958

12632

13157

13245

1543&

lij.ij.03

15327

15950

16562

16331

16451

150*26

16801

16853

18015

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

_ Snlcw

iimanue l.

Enloe

Entzminger

Entzminger

Ensley

•^ntzminger.

Emanuel

English

English

Emanue 1

Sndrizzi

jiralin

English

Entzminger

Engelman

Engle

Enright

English

GIVEN NAME SURNAME
RESIDENCE P (ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Minnie

Batesburg. S.C.

Azalee

-^exington, S.^.

Mary

Winnsboro, S .C.

Thelma

Columbia, S.C.

Gladys

Columbia f S. C.

Dixie E-

Columbia, S. C.

Jean

Columbia, S. C.

Mildred

Columbia, S. C*

Gladys

Gibson , TJ. C.

Gladys

West Columbia. S

Louise S.

Rembert. S. C.

Frances

Till Ifi ns . W_ Va .

^osia Mae

Columbia, S. C-

Rudin

Columbia, S. C.

Ethel

Columbia. S . C.

Irene Alice

Chicago, 111.

^lizabeth

Philadelphia. Pa

Regina A.

Munhall, Pa.

Anna Margaret

Phi lade Iphia . Pa .

Stone

Robertson

Baggott

Burdette

Hut to

Cross

Mattingly

McNeil

Walker

Hampton
C.

Strite

Hammer

Tattle

Pugh

Singletary

Effertz

Cianf arra

•
Cullen

Us s e ry

|

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

F. A.. .
Batesburg. S.C.

Johnnie

Lexington, S.C.

Elmer

Winnsboro. S .C .

Claude R.

Spa rt ^ n"h 1 1 T»g , S , C. ,

Albert

Columbia, S. C.

William H.
B n f f n l n , Ttf _ Y.

Howard

Clove rpnr>t , K"y .

Henry

Columbia. S. C.

William F. -

At lanta Ga

Jesse Freedom
W. Columbia, S. G-

Gordon H.
Ithaca, N....Y.

Frank, Jr.

Elk-ins, W. Vs.

Adam P.
Columbia. S. C.

Robert

Columbia, S. C.

Harry C.

Columbia, S. C.

^dward
Chicnpn, Til.

Domini ck C.

^idgefield, N. J.

Lawrence A.

Whitaker, Pa.

James 0.

Aiken, S. ^"

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

34
33
23
i n
21

18

24
18

26
PI
26
23

21

1R
28
27

23
18

21
18

25

24

31
?(S

43
53

23
2_3_

54
W
19
18
28
21

23
22
38
37

w
While

C
Colored

w.

C

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

C

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Sep

Aug

Nov

AUR

Jan

Mev

Jun

Dec.

Jul

July

Dec

Jan

Jul

Sep

Sep

Oct

Mar

Apr

Jun

Day

10

7

_/

3

1 1

3

4

10

5

18

6

27

14

•y

19

9

3

9

14

Year

1938

1939

1939

19i|0

I Q j i l

191̂ 1

19l|l

19U1

19U2

^laua

13l4£_

1943

19A3_

JuSiO-

OSlO-

uiaijj-

19UU

19UU

1945

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date of Return

Month

Sep

J1ug

Nov

Aug

Jan

May

Jun

Dec

Jul

Day

10

7

5

3

11

3

4

10

5

Year

1938

1939

1939

1940

1941

1941

1941

1941

1942

Jul 18J 1942

Dec

Jan

Jul

Sep

Sep

Oct

Mar

Apr

Jun

12

27

14

7

19

9

3

9

14

1942

1943

1943

1943

1943

1943

1944

1944

1945

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. T.A.Snyder

West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.nLexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
lif.P, for S.p.
Lexinp-Enn, S , fl ,
Sara R. B oozer
K.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Leslie G. Moyer
M. P. for S. C.
Lexington f^i C« >

Sara R. Boozer
N. f . for SA C..
T , R X i irngt.nn , ^- C"

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
p. ?. for S. C,,T.fixi ngr.nn , ^ . 0-

Sara R. Boozer
5. P. for S. C.
Lexington, £>. C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P, for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Re v.W.W. Strite and
Rev , Lewis ET.Tayloi
StatesbuTg, S . G* ^

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sars R. Boozer
Itf. P. for 3. C.,
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. goozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sare R. B oozer
N. f . fp r S . n C .
LRXI ngtnn, S- fl .

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington f S. C-

Rev. Kevin L. Welc

Columbia, S. C*

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C-

REMARKS

Declared null ^c void
by order of A . W . H o l m a
dudge Richl^nd Co .Ct .
^Ct b, 1942
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